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Open Hours
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Book a Time *
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
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12:30pm
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14:30pm
15:00pm
15:30pm
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18:00pm
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CALL US
Nairobi Tel:
 +254-20-3519751
 +254-20-3519752
 +254-20-3519753

Nairobi Cell:
 +254-734-973202


 +254-721-491883

Mombasa Tell:
+254-041-2313504

Mombasa Cell:
+254 733-636096


+254 720-636096

Mlolongo Cell:
+254727630888
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Choose Offer *
Mega Sale TJM Bull Bar
Mega Sale Team magic Fridges
Mega Sale Super Pro
Mega Sale RMD
Mega Sale Rhino Rack
Mega Sale Kaymar
Mega Sale IPF
Mega Sale Bilstein
End Year Sale Robs Magic
End Year Offers TJM XGS
End Year Offer T-Max
Recovery Winch 15,000LBS - 24V
Land Rover Shocks and Springs
Nissan Patrol Shocks and Springs
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